
NOVEMBERCUP 
Donnerstag, 7.11.2024 

 

     

 Ergebnislisten 
Bruttowertung 
 

1° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 11       24 

2° WOLF JOSEF LANA 14 S      19 

3° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 8       16 

4° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 17 S      15 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       15 

6° STROZZEGA KARL-HEINZ PETERSBERG 12 S      14 

7° LONGO THOMAS PETERSBERG 26       11 

 MICHAELIS BARBARA LANA 38 S L     11 

 TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA 25 S      11 

10° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      10 

11° CORSI GIAN LUIGI DOLOMITI 31 S      8 

12° Gurndin Michael APPIANO - CAREZZA 40 S      7 

13° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     6 

 ROSINI JITKA LANA 32 S L     6 

 OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 38 S      6 

16° TAPPEINER MANUEL LANA 54       5 

 BAUER KEVIN LANA 52       5 

18° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 35 S L     3 

19° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 49 S      0 

20° PLUNGER FINI LANA 22 S L     N.R. 

Nettowertung 
 

1° TAPPEINER MANUEL LANA 54       45 

2° BAUER KEVIN LANA 52       43 

3° MICHAELIS BARBARA LANA 38 S L     40 

4° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 38 S      38 

5° Gurndin Michael APPIANO - CAREZZA 40 S      36 

6° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 11       34 

7° ROSINI JITKA LANA 32 S L     32 

8° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      31 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 14 S      31 

10° CORSI GIAN LUIGI DOLOMITI 31 S      30 

11° LONGO THOMAS PETERSBERG 26       29 

12° TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA 25 S      28 

13° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     26 

 TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 17 S      26 

 FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 35 S L     26 

16° STROZZEGA KARL-HEINZ PETERSBERG 12 S      24 

17° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 49 S      23 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       23 

19° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 8       22 

20° PLUNGER FINI LANA 22 S L     N.R. 

 


